
KRISTEN ADAIR
POLE VAULT
3.16m ............Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 8th
3.06m ............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................13th
2.75m ............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 6th

CASSIDY ADAMS
MILE RUN
5:22.39 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 8th
5:25.41..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................25th
5:27.64 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 31st
1000 METER RUN
3:15.94 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................14th
3000 METER RUN
11:03.36 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................10th
11:14.04 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................20th

NICOLE AUKER
HIGH JUMP
1.65m............Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 4th
1.65m............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................18th 
1.58m............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 8th
1.58m............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 4th 

KATYIAH CARTER
60 METER DASH
7.71 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 17th
7.79 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 6th
7.87 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................. (P) 15th
7.96 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 47th
200 METER DASH
25.52 .............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 30th
25.69 .............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................19th
25.96 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................12th
26.12 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................14th

ALEYH CHRISTOPHER
200 METER DASH
26.94 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................23rd
27.30 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................25th
400 METER RELAY
1:02.60 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................25th 
4X400 METER RELAY
4:00.73 .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 6th
4:00.99 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/15/16 .......................... 7th 
4:01.07..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................14th

TORI CLARK
SHOT PUT
13.43m .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 4th
13.34m .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 8th
13.29m .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 4th
13.22m .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................12th
12.41m ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................13th

WEIGHT THROW
16.04m .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 17th
16.00m .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 4th
15.78m .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 4th
14.81m ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................12th

CHELSEA CLASSO
TRIPLE JUMP
11.78m .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ......................... 2nd
11.50m .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 7th

LAURA CORTEZ
MILE RUN
5:21.61 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 9th
5:32.32 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................ 17th
3000 METER RUN
10:29.94 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................35th
10:32.44 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 8th
10:39.53 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 5th

CHELSEA CRAYTON
60M HURDLES
8.88 ...............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 17th
8.94 ...............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 14th
8.95 ...............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 14th
9:02 ...............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 5th 
200 METER DASH
26.11 .............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 37th

NADIYAH EL-AMIN
60 METER DASH
7.53 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 4th
7.56 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................... (P) 4th
7.59 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ......................... 2nd
7.61 ................Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/15 ....................(P) 2nd
7.62 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ......................... 2nd
7.69 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................... (P) 8th
7.72 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 11th
200 METER DASH
24.92 .............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 15th
25.06 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ......................... 2nd
25.08 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ......................... 2nd
25:12 .............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 6th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:53.25 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .......................... 3rd
3:54.43 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 4th
3:57.75 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................12th

MAGDALENA ESCOBAR
MILE RUN
5:06.15 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................16th
5:07.91 ..........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 3rd
5:09.82 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 5th
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800 METER RUN
2:22.85 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 9th
3000 METER RUN
10:14.45 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 17th
10:24.27 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 8th
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
11:58.34 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 7th

VICTORIA JUNIOUS
600 YARD RUN
1:29.88 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 8th
800 METER RUN
2:15.77 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 10th
2:20.93 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................11th
2:22.85 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................16th
2:23.16 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................10th
4X400 METER RELAY
4:00.99 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/15/16 .......................... 7th
4:01.07..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................14th

SUSIE KEMPER
MILE RUN
4:58.27 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 6th
5:02.41..........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 4th
5:07.99 ..........Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 5th
1000 METER RUN
3:01.84 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 5th
3000 METER RUN
10:16.12 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 21st
10:23.10 .......Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................14th
10:24.53 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 9th

KYLEE KITTRELL
MILE RUN
5:06.20 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 17th
5:12.38 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 6th
5:17.10 ..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................ 17th
800 METER RUN
2:19.92 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 6th
2:20.86 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................10th
3000 METER RUN
10:26.76 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................33rd
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
12:35.31 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ......................... 2nd

KENNEDY KNIGHT
60 METER DASH
7.92 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 13th
7.93 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ................. (P) 22nd
7.95 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................15th
200 METER DASH
25.37 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 6th
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25.93 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................10th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:53.25 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .......................... 3rd
3:54.43 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 4th
3:57.75 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................12th
4:00.73 .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 6th

MONA LANDRY
60 METER DASH
7.67 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 15th
7.71 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................... (P) 7th
7.73 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 6th
7:76 ................Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .................... (P) 4th 
7.90 ................Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 7th
LONG JUMP
5.50m ............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................ 17th
5.48m ............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 8th
5.44m ............Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 9th

SUSANNAH LYNCH
800 METER RUN
2:13.46 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 5th
2:13.48 .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................... (P) 6th
2:16.53 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 4th

JAZMINE MARTIN
200 METER DASH
25.38 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 7th
25.71 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 7th
TRIPLE JUMP
12.55m .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 ...........................1st
12.28m .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 6th
11.78m ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................10th
11.78m .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 3rd
4X400 METER RELAY
3:53.25 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .......................... 3rd
3:57.75 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................12th

CHRISTINA MORALEZ
MILE RUN
5:00.76..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 9th
5:00.92 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 3rd
5:11.00 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 6th
800 METER RUN
2:18.23 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 4th
2:18.53 .........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 7th
3000 METER RUN
10:09.18 .......Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .......................... 8th
10:16.42 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................22nd
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
11:58.34 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 7th
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BAYLEE NELSON
800 METER RUN
2:15.97..........Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ......................... 2nd
2:17.82 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 12th
2:18.66 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 7th 
2:21.24 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................16th
1000 METER RUN
3:03.41..........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 7th
4X400 METER RELAY
4:00.73 .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 6th
4:00.99 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/15/16 .......................... 7th
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
11:58.34 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 7th

NGOZI NWEKE
WEIGHT THROW
17.70m! .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ......................... 2nd
16.96m .........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 8th
16.89m .........Kansas State Invite. ............1/23/16 ......................... 2nd
16.25m .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 3rd
15.45m ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 5th

SIARA OBASUYI
60 METER DASH
7.75 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 5th
7.76 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 23rd
7.79 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 26th
7.79 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 15th
7:91 ................Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .................  (P) 13th
LONG JUMP
5.11m ............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................27th
5.02m ............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 5th
4.88m ............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................32nd 
 

ELIZABETH OSONDU
200 METER DASH
26.73 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................ 21st
26.98 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................ 21st

400 METER DASH
59:45 .............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................18th
59.98 .............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................25th 
4X400 METER RELAY
3:54.43 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 4th
4:00.73 .........Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 6th
4:01.07..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................14th

SHAUNA PALI
MILE RUN
5:04.13 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ...........................1st
1000 METER RUN
2:58.99 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 3rd

3000 METER RUN
10:05.17 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................12th
10:05.83 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .......................... 3rd
10:13.42 .......Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................11th
5000 METER RUN
17:58.36 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................13th
KATHRYN PENNEL
MILE RUN
5:28.44 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................10th
3000 METER RUN
10:29.05 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................34th
10:46.08 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................15th
10:48.11 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 8th
10:49.58 .......Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................33rd

BLAKE SKOOG
POLE VAULT
3.21m ............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................10th

3.16m ............Herm Wilson Invite.  ...........2/13/16 .......................... 6th
3.05m ............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 3rd

TIFFANY TSHILUMBA
60 METER DASH
7.82 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 9th
7.83 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 30th
7.84 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................10th
7.85 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................. (P) 12th
7.85 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 31st 
200 METER DASH
25:41 .............Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ........................12th
25.42 .............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 27th
25.60 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................10th
25.84 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 8th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:53.25 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .......................... 3rd 
3:54.43 ......... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .......................... 4th

CATALINA URIARTE
MILE RUN
5:31.30 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................ 17th
1000 METER RUN
3:08.16 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................10th
3000 METER RUN
10:11.89 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................15th
10:39.98 .......Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................11th
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
12:35.31 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ......................... 2nd

BRITTANY WHITE
MILE RUN
5:34.49 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................ 17th



800 METER RUN
2:30.88 .........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................40th
1000 METER RUN
3:15.98 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................15th
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
12:35.31 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ......................... 2nd

BRIA WILLIAMS
60 METER DASH
7.80 ................Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 .......................... 8th
7.81 ................C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 29th
7.83 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 12th
7.84 ................Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 .................. (P) 20th
7.94 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................. (P) 18th
7:97 ................Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 .................. (P) 16th
200 METER DASH
25.36 .............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................19th
25.81 .............C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .................. (P) 34th
26.55 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................18th
 

RHENIQUE WILLIAMS
60 METER DASH
7.87 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................. (P) 14th
7.88 ................Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................12th
200 METER DASH
25.68 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................11th
25.88 .............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................27th
4X400 METER RELAY
3:57.75 ..........C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 ........................12th
4:00.99 .........Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/15/16 .......................... 7th
DISTANCE MEDLEY RELAY
11:58.34 .......C-USA Championships ........2/25/16 .......................... 7th
12:35.31 ....... Texas A&M Invite.  ...............1/15/16 ......................... 2nd

JACIE WILSON
60 METER DASH
8.30 ...............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 .................. (P) 31st
8.41 ...............Kansas State Invite.  ...........1/23/16 ........................ 21st
200 METER DASH
27.67 .............Herm Wilson Invite..............2/13/15 ........................28th
27.68 .............Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................ 61st
4X400 METER RELAY
4:01.07..........Houston Indoor Invite. ........1/30/16 ........................14th
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